
     
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 

    

 

 

 

1 
 

Rector’s Sabbath Day 

 

2 3 4   Independence Day 

 

Parish office will be 
closed in observance 
of the holiday. 

5 
 

Parish office will be 
closed. 

6      

1:30 PM – Consecration 

of Timothy Pettis’ 

gravesite at Sunset 

Memorial Park 
 

5:00 PM - Holy Eucharist   

at St. Mary in Gardiner.     

All are invited to join us!    

 

 
7     

Pentecost VII 

with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 

9:00 AM - Holy Eucharist, 

Rite II 

 

8        
 

Rector’s Sabbath Day 
 

 

9 
 

 

 

10      

 

11     
 

 

 

12     
 

 

 

13      

 

 

14        

Pentecost VIII 

with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 

9:00 AM - Holy Eucharist, 

Rite I 
 

 

15    
 

Rector’s Sabbath Day 
 

 

 

16 
 

 

 

 

17 
 

2:30 PM – Coos Food 

Cupboard Board 

Meeting in undercroft 

18   
 

Parish office will be 
closing at 2:45 PM. 

19       
 

 

 

 

20   
  

5:00 PM - Holy Eucharist   

at St. Mary in Gardiner.     
All are invited to join us!    

 

21        

Pentecost IX 

with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 

9:00 AM – H. E., Rite II 
 

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM          

Vestry Meeting                       

 

22    

Rector’s Sabbath Day 

 
 

 

23 

 
 

 

 

** Newsletter 

Submissions Deadline** 
 

24  
 

 

25    

 

26     

 
 

 

 

27      
 

 

28       

Pentecost X 

with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 

9:00 AM – H.E., 

 Rite I 
                         

29    

Rector’s Sabbath Day 
 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

31 
 

 

August 1 

 

August 2 
 

 

August 3 
 

  

 

2024 


