Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
* July 202	, 4					
	1 Rector's Sabbath Day	2	3	4 Independence Day Parish office will be closed in observance of the holiday.	5 Parish office will be closed.	6 1:30 PM – Consecration of Timothy Pettis' gravesite at Sunset Memorial Park 5:00 PM - Holy Eucharist at St. Mary in Gardiner. All are invited to join us!
7 Pentecost VII with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 9:00 AM - Holy Eucharist, Rite II	8 Rector's Sabbath Day	9	10	11	12	13
14 Pentecost VIII with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 9:00 AM - Holy Eucharist, Rite I	15 Rector's Sabbath Day	16	17 2:30 PM – Coos Food Cupboard Board Meeting in undercroft	18 Parish office will be closing at 2:45 PM.	19	20 5:00 PM - Holy Eucharist at St. Mary in Gardiner. All are invited to join us!
21 Pentecost IX with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 9:00 AM – H. E., Rite II	22 Rector's Sabbath Day	23	24	25	26	27
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM Vestry Meeting		** Newsletter Submissions Deadline**				
28 Pentecost X with Rev. Sr. Patti Hale 9:00 AM – H.E., Rite I	29 Rector's Sabbath Day	30	31	August 1	August 2	August 3